Expecting

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Room In A House

Color

Item Of Furniture

Item Of Furniture

Noun

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Adjective

Item Of Furniture

Verb

Verb

Verb

Body Part

Room In A House

Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Container

Famous Band Or Musician

Item Of Furniture

Adjective

Food (Plural)

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Food (Plural)

Chemical

Chemical

Job Title Ending In's (Like 'teacher's)

Room In A House

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Adjective

Adjective

Body Part

Liquid

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own (Ending In's)

Body Part

Plura Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Job Title (Plural)

Plura Noun

Body Part

Adjective

Adjective

2Nd Female Name

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

2Nd Female Name Again




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Liquid

Body Part

Number

Number

Number

Something Gross

Verb Ending In Ing

Something Gross

Body Part

Body Part

Something Gross

Something Gross

Liquid

Famous Person

Magazine

Something Gross

Number

Famous Person

Liquid

Number

Chemical

Plural Noun

2Nd Female Name Again

Plural Noun

Job Title Ending In Ing (Like "accounting’)




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Animal Plural

Something Very Tiny (Plural)

Plural Noun

Body Part (Plural)

Color

Adjective

Plural Noun

3Rd Female Name

3Rd Female Name Again

Verb (Ending In §)

Verb (Ending In S)

Verb (Ending In §)

Number

Number

Adjective

Something Smaller Than A Breadbox

Body Part

3Rd Female Name Again

A Drug

Food (Plural)

Adjective

Food (Plural)

A Drug

Number

A Statement Or Exclamation




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

Verb

Verb

Number

Body Part (Plural)

Adjective

Body Part

3Rd Female Name Again

Verb (Ending In S)

A Drug

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Location

Something Very Tiny (Plural)

Body Part

Adjective

Plural Noun

Fourth Female Name

An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred’)

Number

An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred’)

Job Title (Like 'lifeguard’)

Something Large

Something Smaller Than A Breadbox

Fourth Female Name Again

Verb (Past Tense Ending In Ed)




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Food (Plural)

Adjective

Food (Plural)

Food (Plural)

Food (Plural)

Body Part (Plural)

Fourth Female Name Again

Adjective

Body Part (Plural)

Body Part

Food (Plural)

Fourth Female Name Again

Fourth Female Name Again

Verb (Past Tense Ending In Ed)

An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred’)

Verb (Ending In S)

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

A Drug Or Chemical

A Drug Or Chemica

Back To The First Female Name Ideally Y our Own




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

Color

Medical Procedure

Adjective

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Verb

Number

Number

Number

Item Of Clothing

Body Part

Adjective

Item Of Clothing (Plural)

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Room In A House

Job Title (Like 'lifeguard)

Same Female Name Ideally Y our Own

Noun (Ending In lon)

Number

Something Gross

Same Female Name Ideally Your Own (Ending In's)

Body Part

Verb (Ending In S)




Any Name Y ou Want




EXxpecting

The is . The and the . The plush
. The baby will be a boy. just feelsit. She chose a
where she will him, him and

his . When the baby is born, it will happen in the

stored in the astereo
pre-set to under the and purchased a mini-fridge for

foods. and and . The
number is on speed-dial. In the
IS and her hand on her . Thereis aRush of

between her legs.

breaks.

At ovulation, we chew . The

kind use

on



. We hold an affinity for them. They taste great. We dond?? know why.

i ask if her invertsand cani seeit
We chew them when theya??re and they give us SOres.
at her her damp. has been sitting

in since her broke hours ago. Lights off, computer on, phobia
raging. Contractions every minutes, every minutes. She clicks, image search.
Photo of . Photo of .Torn
clamped and so much . Clicksand

tells afriend delivered ababy into a pile of that
exited her body at the same time. Contractions every minutes. Clicks and

aspirates . Contractions every minutes. No . No sucking on




IS going nowhere.

At three months, we bite in half. We sneak into schools
to steal them from . We have always desired them. We lick
from
her are freakishly why would you want that
We consider

. This part of
the birth lasts or hours before shit serioudly hitsthe fan. The

on




her is not cutting it. tried to take honestly tried, once

thefirst trimester, twice the second, failed and failed. Nurses ask if she craved and

. She nods. Doesna??t tell them she took her last shot of

days ago, said and flushed the rest. they say.

. She does, has to, doesna?? want to, knows it&??s coming quick. Her baby will have

and a
. She hopes for
At six months, we stuff in our mouths. We finish our and go to the
. We enjoy between our teeth and how it cakesin our fingernails.
her ishard i touch it and ita??s

We go to the playground. There are in the sandbox.




Most horrible . The baby's head is halfway through. minutes of

the worst youd??ll ever endure, no one knows until they go through it, ask your
like squeezing a through a
the last time she ate . Or when
she ate with . All baked . After the
baby's head is out, it's will twist. But IS with
prominent . Her will crack. The baby will want and

is sure sheis has no food, hasna?? touched them in years.

her baby. More . She

and hopes for aincubator.

At



nine months, we eat . Roommates ask about the in our bathrooms. Taken

during a party, we suggest. Not consumed with relish.

everywhere i wouldn&?? put up with it

We eat and we love ) and
The hospita is . Her IS
wona??t for hours. Her
itches, her damp. Doctors wearing
plural dona?? comfort her. is . Shewants a

and a . Shewantsto bein her with a




The baby's head and shoulders are out.

IS easy.

keeps pushing. Fetal

seconds. The baby comes, fallsinto apile of

that exits

body at the same time. Nurse clears the baby's

and it

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.

. 1t&??s agirl. Naomi names her



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

