## **Expecting**

1.	Female Name Ideally Your Own
2.	Room In A House
3.	Color
4.	Item Of Furniture
5.	Item Of Furniture
6.	Noun
7.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own
8.	Adjective
9.	Item Of Furniture
10.	Verb
11.	Verb
12.	Verb
13.	Body Part
14.	Room In A House
15.	Female Name Ideally Your Own
16.	Adjective
17.	Plural Noun
18.	Adjective
19.	Container
20.	Famous Band Or Musician
21.	Item Of Furniture
22.	Adjective
23.	Food (Plural)

24.	Food (Plural)
25.	Chemical
26.	Chemical
27.	Job Title Ending In 's (Like 'teacher's')
28.	Room In A House
29.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own
30.	Adjective
31.	Adjective
32.	Body Part
33.	Liquid
34.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own (Ending In 's)
35.	Body Part
36.	Plural Noun
37.	Adjective
38.	Adjective
39.	Job Title (Plural)
40.	Plural Noun
41.	Body Part
42.	Adjective
43.	Adjective
44.	2Nd Female Name
45.	Verb Ending In Ing
46.	Noun
47.	Noun
48.	2Nd Female Name Again

49.	Liquid
50.	Body Part
51.	Number
52.	Number
53.	Number
54.	Something Gross
55.	Verb Ending In Ing
56.	Something Gross
57.	Body Part
58.	Body Part
59.	Something Gross
60.	Something Gross
61.	Liquid
62.	Famous Person
63.	Magazine
64.	Something Gross
65.	Number
66.	Famous Person
67.	Liquid
68.	Number
69.	Chemical
70.	Plural Noun
71.	2Nd Female Name Again
72.	Plural Noun
73.	Job Title Ending In Ing (Like 'accounting')

74.	Animal Plural
75.	Something Very Tiny (Plural)
76.	Plural Noun
77.	Body Part (Plural)
78.	Color
79.	Adjective
80.	Plural Noun
81.	3Rd Female Name
82.	3Rd Female Name Again
83.	Verb (Ending In S)
84.	Verb (Ending In S)
85.	Verb (Ending In S)
86.	Number
87.	Number
88.	Adjective
89.	Something Smaller Than A Breadbox
90.	Body Part
91.	3Rd Female Name Again
92.	A Drug
93.	Food (Plural)
94.	Adjective
95.	Food (Plural)
96.	A Drug
97.	Number
98.	A Statement Or Exclamation

99.	Verb	
100.	Verb	
101.	Number	
102.	Body Part (Plural)	
103.	Adjective	
104.	Body Part	
105.	3Rd Female Name Again	
106.	Verb (Ending In S)	
107.	A Drug	
108.	Plural Noun	
109.	Plural Noun	
110.	Location	
111.	Something Very Tiny (Plural)	
112.	Body Part	
113.	Adjective	
114.	Plural Noun	
115.	Fourth Female Name	
116.	An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred')	
117.	Number	
118.	An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred')	
119.	Job Title (Like 'lifeguard')	
120.	Something Large	
121.	Something Smaller Than A Breadbox	
122.	Fourth Female Name Again	
123.	Verb (Past Tense Ending In Ed)	

124. Food (Plural)
125. Adjective
126. Food (Plural)
127. Food (Plural)
128. Food (Plural)
129. Body Part (Plural)
130. Fourth Female Name Again
131. Adjective
132. Body Part (Plural)
133. Body Part
134. Food (Plural)
135. Fourth Female Name Again
136. Fourth Female Name Again
137. Verb (Past Tense Ending In Ed)
138. An Abstract Quality (Like 'hatred')
139. Verb (Ending In S)
140. Plural Noun
141. Plural Noun
142. Adjective
143. Plural Noun
144. Plural Noun
145. Plural Noun
146. A Drug Or Chemical
147. A Drug Or Chemical
148. Back To The First Female Name Ideally Your Own

149.	Color
150.	Medical Procedure
151.	Adjective
152.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own
153.	Verb
154.	Number
155.	Number
156.	Number
157.	Item Of Clothing
158.	Body Part
159.	Adjective
160.	Item Of Clothing (Plural)
161.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own
162.	Adjective
163.	Noun
164.	Noun
165.	Room In A House
166.	Job Title (Like 'lifeguard')
167.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own
168.	Noun (Ending In Ion)
169.	Number
170.	Something Gross
171.	Same Female Name Ideally Your Own (Ending In 's)
172.	Body Part
173.	Verb (Ending In S)

## **Expecting**

Female nam	e ideally your	own							
The Room	m in a house	is	Color	The	Item of furniture	and the _	Item of furr	niture T	The plush
Noun	The ba	aby will be	a boy	Same fema	ale name ideally your c	ownjust f	eels it. She o	chose a	
Adjective		Item of furnitur	e W	here she w	villVerb	him,	Verb_hi	m and	Verb
his <u>Body r</u>	part	When the	baby is b	orn, it will	happen in the	Room in a	house .	Female nan	ne
ideally your own	stored	Adject	ive	Plural nou	n in the _	Adjective	Conta	iner a	stereo
pre-set to	Famous ba	and or musician	unde	er the	Item of furniture	and purcl	nased a mini	-fridge for	
Adjective	food	S. Food	(plural)	_and	Food (plural)	_• Chemica	al and _	Chemical	The
Job title end	ling in 's (like	'teacher's')	_number	r is on spee	ed-dial. In the	Room in a h	nouse	Same female r	name
ideally your own	is	Adjective	and	Adjective	her hand	d on her	Body part	There is a	a Rush of
Liquid	betwee	en her legs.	Sam	e female name id	leally your own (endin	g in 's)	Body part	breaks.	
At ovulation,	we chew	<b>J</b> <u>Plural</u>	noun	. The	Adjective	Adjective	kind	Job title (plur	al) use

We hold an affinity for them. They taste great. We donâ??t know why.
i ask if her <u>Body part</u> inverts and can i see it
We chew them when theyâ??reand they give ussores.
2nd female name
Verb ending in ingat her Noun her Noundamp 2nd female name againhas been sitting
in <u>Liquid</u> since her <u>Body part</u> broke <u>Number</u> hours ago. Lights off, computer on, phobia
raging. Contractions everyminutes, everyminutes. She clicks, image search.
Photo of Something gross. Photo of Verb ending in ing Something gross. Torn Body part
clamped Body part Something gross Something gross and so much Liquid Clicks an
<u>Famous person</u> tells <u>Magazine</u> a friend delivered a baby into a pile of <u>Something gross</u> that
exited her body at the same time. Contractions everyminutes. Clicks and
aspirates <u>Liquid</u> . Contractions every <u>Number</u> minutes. No <u>Chemical</u> . No sucking on
Plural noun

2nd female name again	is going nowh	ere.				
At three months, we bi	te Plural noun	in half. We	sneak into	ob title ending in ing (lik	e_'accounting')	_schools
to steal them from	Animal plural	We have alway	vs desired them. V	Ve licksom	ething very tiny (plura	1)
from Plural noun	_·					
her Body part (plural)	are freakishly	Color	why would you w	want that		
We consider	tive Plural	noun				
2.16 mil						
3rd female name						
3rd female name again	Verb (ending	in s)	Verb (ending in s)	Verb (endin	g in s) . Th	is part of
the birth lasts	ber Of N	umber hours	before shit seriou	usly hits the fan	. TheAdje	ective
Something smaller than a b	readbox On					

her_	Body part	is not cutting i	t3rd female nam	ne again	tried to take	A drug h	onestly tried, once
the f	ïrst trimester, t	wice the second,	failed and failed	. Nurses as	k if she craved _	Food (plural)	and
	Adjective	Food (plural)	She nods. Doe	snâ??t tell	them she took he	er last shot of	A drug
	Number day	ys ago, said	A statement or exclamation	on and	flushed the rest.	Verb	_ they say.
	Verb . She	e does, has to, do	esnâ??t want to, l	knows itâ?'	es coming quick.	. Her baby wil	l have
	Number	Body part (plural)	and aAdi	jective	Bo <u>dy p</u> art	• 3rd female	name again
	Verb (ending_in_s)	She hopes	for A drug	<u>_</u> .			
At si	ix months, we	stuff Plural nor	in our mou	uths. We fi	nish our	ral noun and	l go to the
	Location . V	We enjoyso	mething very tiny (plural)	betwe	en our teeth and	how it cakes	n our fingernails.
her_	Body part	_is hard i touch	it and itâ??s	Adjective			
We g	go to the playg	round. There are	Plural noun	in the sa	ndbox.		

Most horribleAn abstract quality (like 'hatred') The baby's head is halfway throughminutes of
the worstyouâ??!l ever endure, no one knows until they go through it, ask your
Job title (like 'lifeguard') like squeezing a Something large through a Something smaller than a breadbox.
Fourth female name again
she ateAdjectiveFood (plural)withFood (plural) All bakedFood (plural) After the
baby's head is out, it's <u>Body part (plural)</u> will twist. But <u>Fourth female name again</u> is <u>Adjective</u> with
prominent Body part (plural). Her Body part will crack. The baby will want Food (plural) and
Fourth female name again is sure she is has no food, hasnâ??t touched them in years. Fourth female name
again Verb (past_tense_ending_in_ed) her baby. More An abstract quality (like_'hatred') She
and hopes for a incubator.

nine months, we eat	Plural no	. Roomma	tes ask about th	e <u>Plu</u>	ıral noun	in our bathrooms. Taken					
during a party, we suggest. Not consumed with relish.											
Adjective	Plural noun	everywhere i	wouldnâ?'?t put	up with i	t						
We eat Plural noun	and w	ve lovePlural n	oun . A	drug or chem	ical and	A drug or chemical					
Back to the first female	name ideally you	own									
The hospital is	Color	Her Medical proc	edure is	Adjective		Same female name ideally your					
own wonâ??t	Verb	for Number	Number		Number	hours. Her					
Item of clothing	_itches, her	Body part	damp. Doctors	wearing _	Adjective	Item of clothing					
(plural)donâ??t c	omfort her.	Same female name	ideally your own	_is	Adjective	. She wants a					
and a	Noun	She wants to	be in her	Room in a hou	with	aJob title					
(like 'lifeguard')											

The	baby's head	d and sho	oulders are	outsa	me female name ide	eally your own	_keeps push	ning. Fetal	
	Noun (ending i	in ion)	_is easy	Number	seconds.	The baby con	nes, falls int	o a pile of	Something
gross	that exits		Same female name ideally your own (ending in 's)			body at the same time. Nurse clears the baby's			
	Body part	and it	Verb (end	ling in s)	Itâ??s a gir	rl. Naomi nar	nes her	Any name you wan	<u>t</u> .

•

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.